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LICENSE

NUMBER

i;q^n

??«3

2295

2340

2514-

2585

2597

2649

2777

2794

2830

321^

%lli
"

^97

4171

J,p-K

4241

466ii

4671

4718

5054

5070

5119

5128

5276

5364

5701

5963

6040

6273

6280

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S l * R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

^ . ̂

HVflftTTlfln

Franklin

Franklin

Frick

Frick

Frick

Frick

T^-i t:h

French

Free

P^AMly

F

Frye

Frankl^

Franklin

Frazier

Freeman

Frye

Frye

Frost

Freeman

Frye

Freeman

Francis

Frick

Frye

Frick

Frick

Frai kiln

G I V E N N A M E
RESIDENCE

T-/T T" ^*. 'V^ r-, £ V^ f*

Columbia S C
El T y.ahffir.n ,

/a.t
^est Columbia,

Doris C.

Columbia, S.C.
Corene
Johnston, S.C.
Mary Maudine
Leesville, S . C .

Annie E.
Lexington, S.G,.

geronda
Gilbert, S. C.
Joyce / _,

Til ^"-tle Mountain
y^"1 T • — . T3n [ 1 IA ri.

Abbeville, S.C.

Uorma Louise

ColumbiarS.C.
Ramonia

Chapffin.S. C.

Mpri^
CaycePS.D.

West Columbia ,S .

Armif t .Tnynfi

Lexington rS.n.

Tiola Mae

Lexington.S. C.

Jnn-i« Ruth

Leesville. S.C.
Mildred. C

Leesville. S.C.
Julia
Atlanta. Ga.
Beverly Jean
Columbia, S.C.
Essie Mae
Lexington, S.C.

Sara V.
Lexington, S.C.
Jean K.

Columbia.S.C.
Alice

BatesburK. S.C.
Ruby Jeanette
Lexington, S.C.
Dorothy Lorene

Batesburg,S.C.

Margaret L.

Jonesboro. Tenn.
Barbara K.
Gilbert, S.C.
Hazel
Lexington, S.C.

Clara Faye

West Columbia ,55.
Betty G.

Gi]bert,S.C.

Hancy J.
Columbia,^. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

B^l^-in 'f • ' • • • iv i

G-ol rffin
•

Entrekin

Ridgell

Taylor

Richardson

Hendrix

Arnold

rphnmap

Say

Lindler

Wn 1 1 -i OTTIQ

P V>"1 f* {*•

Taylor*

War^nfin

Burkett

Mooney

Watts

Long

Jefferson

Kelley

Smith

Colemai

Re veil

S3a^le

Brown

Birchmore

Miller
1

Epting

Papas

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Aeiial W,
Columbia. S C,

T.ATT1.3A1
/ O . U

RileyS.
Purvis, Miss.
Marvin M.
Batesburg,S.C.
Robert L.
Lexington, S.C.

Johnnie L.
Columbia, S.C.
V. Bremen
Gilbert, S.C.

Carroll g.
Chapin.S.C.

Korris Mi

. Ollie Jr.
Columbia, S. C.

James C.

Chapin,S.C.

fountain
Cavce .S. C.

/ ^
West Columbia,

JJ\ A "] v i n Jf _

T.eesville.R.r:,

GilbertrS.C.

min-p-Mp R JT.
Leesville, S.C.

Julian S.

Leesville,.S.C.
Jewel D.

Canton. Ga
Harvey
Gas ton, S.C.

Talmadge E.
Pelion,S. C.

John H.
Columbia, S.C.

Robert J.
Shaw AFB.S.C.
Aaron P.

Leesville. S.C.

Bobby Edward
Columbia, S.C.
Charles B.

Camp LeJeune,KG

Jimmy S.

Jonesboro f Tenn
William D.
Batesburg,S.C.
Johnnie Lee
West Columbia, SC

William M.

William F.

Gilbert, S.C.

John, Jr.
Columbia.S. C.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

18

1ft

21
18
20
22

21
18

27
17
19
18

23
18

^n
39
27
27
21

16
?3

3V

7-3

17

I P

I B
?*
19

19
16
1.Q

19
24
18
21
18

25
17
a
18

21
19
19
18
20
20
19
36

20

19
22
18
22
16

19
20

28
19

33
22

w
White

C
Colored

W

c

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

¥

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILT)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

•fal

Jul

MnV

Mar*

Apr

Apr
May

May

Aug
Sep

Mov
Kov

Hov

Nov

Jan

Jan

Ar>r
Apr

May

May

Jum

Jun

Mar
Mar

Sep

AT^

Ar>r>

Mnv

Mav

Jnn

Jun

.Tun

Jun

Jul

Jul
Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb
Dec
Dec

Jul
Jul

Oct

Oct

Jun

Jun

Jun
Jun

Day

"A

*io
I B

1
2
20
21

20

17
9
12

19
23

9
11

?9
10

19

PP

17
pn
?3
PI

^
1 1
I P
I
r-

|

6

29
9
19

17
14
21

1
2

11
12

23

?}\.

25
30
3
6

11
1?
7
10

25
29

5
16

24
26

26
30

Year

124&D

1948
1949
1Q]|Q

1949
1914.9
1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
19 ̂ n
1950

1950

19^0
19^0

19^0

19-1

19^1
1951

195?

TQ*?

10.^3

19^3

19^3

19^3
1953
19?1^
19514.

195U
19̂
1951|
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
19^^

19^ ̂

1955
1955
1955
1956

1956
1956
1957
1957

1957
1957
1958
1958
19^8
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Sep

Mnr
An r

Apr

Apr
May
May

Oct
Oct

Uov
Nov

Nbv

Nov
Jan

Jari
A

Apr

May

May

Jul

Jul

Mar

SOD
&ep

APT*
Ap-p

May

Jun
Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb
Dec

Dec

Jul
Jul

Oct
Wov

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

Day

10
10

19

2

2
2

3'
1

3
12
21

24

28

"111
28

•an
30
PO

PP
1
6

?l
PJi
-9-
13

IP
IP
7

-to

ft

16

3

in
10

17
17
27
28

3

12
12
24

2J|

30
30
6
8
12
111
10
10
29
31

19
ll
26
26

30
7

Year

1948
1948
"] Qli Q

"] Q)I Q

194
194

L 194
) 194
1949
1949
19lt9
1949
1949
1949
19^0
19*0

19*0
19*0

19^0
19^0
19^0

19^0

19" 1
19 si

-49-51-
19*1
1Q52
19^?

1Q^
' ̂  ̂

1Q53
19^3
19^

1953

19 ^Jj

19^4
19*4
1954
19*4
19*4
19**
1955
1955
19*

195*

19**
1955
1955
1955
19*6

1.9*6
1956
1956
1957
1957

19*7
19^7

19*8
19^8
19*8

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Roy E.D5ckert

Columbia*^;.

R^v R J Jnhns-n r
W«sf. Gnl im/hlS-fl 5s C1.

> Sara R. Boozer
7J. P, for S*C
Lexington.S. C.

> Rev. Leo D. Gille

) iatesfcwg1^ G£

Sara R.Boo; er
N.r. for s. C.
Lexington, S.C .

Rev. Thomas F. Su
Lexington, S.C.
$ev. Jefferson L.

Leesville. S.C.

RRV John T5_ 7tR-i gl«

Chapffin.S.C.

Sara tt_ BonxftT*
N.p.ror s.c.

Sa-pfi R. "RonKfi-p
N.P, for S.C,
T,fl3Ti np^nrjf o. C.

Rev.L.L. Swygert

^srEi RJ Booker
N.P.for S.C:

^kU V V W . «_l •

West Columbia. S.C

"RAir .T.Pnaaol 1 "Ri-nr
XL V I V • ill in IH _L_L J_ y,

I * 1 *1 n y^<
.ftftFi vi 1 1 e . S f!

R^v.R LjHnlroyd J
Lex5 n p t n n r S _ C.

R^v . J^hn W. 'T-rfly
Gilbert. S. C.

RfiV-.Tnhn W.Gr«y

Gilbert f S.C .

S_^r^Ji._Boo^ej2
Probate Judge

iSara R. Boozer
Esai^ioi^e.
Rev. George P. Bu
Pell on, S.C.
Rev. Raymond L. H
Lexington,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
ErSfeS?ofI^S§g.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate JudgeLe2Cingtonr5.n.

Sara R. Boozer
.?robste Judge

apv. John G. Clarl

BatesQourgjS.C.

Rev. William L. Fs

Columbia, S.C.
Mrs. Cleo H. Harmoi
N.P. Tor s.U.
.uexinston.S.C.
Rev. E. F. Munn
West Columbia, S.C

Rev. Clifford L. <

We R -h n pj umbi a S C *
Mrs . C . E. Harmon
,J.P, for S.C.
.jexington.S.C .
M. Boyd He e ley

REMARKS

-?p'tb.(^r1 P Consent

pie

per !& the r ! s C ons ent

Drafts

*

Mother's Consent

]tfnt-.h«r»i s Cnnssni:

•g

ch Mother's Consent
Essie Frye

lroyd,Jr.

son, Jr. Mother f s
Consent

Letha Freeman
.Ircloth

Father's Consent
Leo Frye

ar ter

•

-


